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 Cavalcade of Languages
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Időpont I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII. VIII. IX. Könyvtár Folyosó

8-8.30

8.30-9

9-9.30

9.30-10

10-10.30

10.30-11
Enigma & Geocaching – 

briefing

11-11.30

11.30-12

12-12.30

12.30-13

13-13.30

13.30-14

14-14.30
Ágnes Enyedi (ELTE): Dyslexia – 

Facts, beliefs and opportunities 

(In Hungarian)

14.30-15

15-15.30
Meet foreign secondary 

school students

15.30-16

16-16.30

16.30-17

17-17.30

17.30-18

18-18.30
18.30-19

19-20

20-21

English beginner class – 

open for visitors

Dr. Lívia Szedmina PhD 

(Subotica Technical 

College): English for 

Engineering in practice

Gábor Csikós: 

Interactively about 

intercultural study 

(lecture in English)

Culture test in Hungarian 

(English, Italian, French, 

Spanish, Russain and 

Romanian cultures)

Éva Lencsés: Information 

about Goethe exams

Games in English

 (e.g. Scrabble, Dixit, card 

games, etc.)
Methodology training for 

German teachers

Games in French

Culture test in English for 

seconary school students

Origó written mock 

exams (in English, 

German, French, Italian, 

Spanish, Russian with 

Hungarian instructions); 

Goethe (C1) and ÖSD (B2) 

German mock exams

Hunnect: Careers in 

translation in the age of 

the Y generation (In 

Hungarian)

Origó written mock 

exams (in English, 

German, French, Italian, 

Spanish, Russian with 

Hungarian instructions); 

Goethe (C1) and ÖSD (B2) 

German mock exams

Let’s learn the Cyrillic 

alphabet!

Oral mock exam in 

English

Dr. Eszter Papp (LEG): 

Professional translation 

in practice: where, what, 

what with, how, for how 

much? (In Hungarian) Christoph Beeh (SZTE): 

Deutschlernen in 

Deutschland und in Szeged

Crossword puzzles in 

English

Online placement test in 

English and German

Terem

Origó written mock 

exams (in English, 

German, French, Italian, 

Spanish, Russian with 

Hungarian instructions); 

Goethe (C1) and ÖSD (B2) 

German mock exams

Gesture language – 

Italian language game

Origó written mock 

exams (in English, 

German, French, Italian, 

Spanish, Russian with 

Hungarian instructions); 

Goethe (C1) and ÖSD (B2) 

German mock exams

Zsuzsa Hohl: Colourful 

Camino (lecture in 

Hungarian)

Games in German (e.g. 

Scrabble, story cubes, 

pocket quiz, word 

association games, card 

games, etc.)

Games in Romanian

Oral mock exam in Italian

Culture test in German 

for seconary school 

students

Bring a picture and talk 

about it! (in English and 

German)

Travelogues 

(presentations in English)

Ágnes Enyedi (ELTE): 

Dylexia-friendly tasks, 

methods – workshop (In 

Hungarian)

Sports quiz in English

Listening comprehension 

with songs in English

Games in English

 (e.g. Scrabble, Dixit, card 

games, etc.)

Éva Lencsés: Information about 

Goethe exams

Dr. Andreas Nolda: 

Information about DAAD 

scholarships

Classical music concert – pieces of music in foreign languages in the Fricsay Ferenc room of the University of Szeged, Faculty of Music (Szeged, Tisza Lajos krt. 79-81.; entrance: free)

My experiences in 

learning a language 

abroad (In Hungarian)

Oral mock exam in 

Russian 

Tandem language 

learning (in various 

languages)
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Tamás Földi - Is Latin a 

living or dead language? 

(lecture in Hungarian)

Dr. András Dudits (SZTE): 

Translation and interpreting – 

From learning foreign 

languages to mediating a 

language professionally (In 

Hungarian)

Péter Simon: Webpages 

for learning English (In 

Hungarian)

Enigma & Geocaching – 

announcement of results

Origó written mock 

exams (in English, 

German, French, Italian, 

Spanish, Russian with 

Hungarian instructions); 

Goethe (C1) and ÖSD (B2) 

German mock exams

Oral mock exam in 

German

Oral mock exam in 

Spanish

Oral mock exam in French


