

## Cavalcade of Languages 2016.09.29.



2016



6722 Szeged, Honvéd tér 6. Google térkép: http://bit.ly/iki-on-map www.lingo.u-szeged.hu

	Terem										
Időpont	L.	н.	ш.	IV.	v.	VI.	VII.	VIII.	IX.	Könyvtár	Folyosó
8-8.30	Origó written mock exams (in English,										
8.30-9	German, French, Italian, Spanish, Russian with										
9-9.30	Hungarian instructions); Goethe (C1) and ÖSD (B2) German mock exams Origó written mock exams (in English, German, French, Italian, Spanish, Russian with Hungarian instructions); Goethe (C1) and ÖSD (B2)	ructions); d ÖSD (B2) k exams n mock nglish, h, Italian, ian with ructions); d ÖSD (B2)	Crossword puzzles in English				Gesture language – Italian language game	Online placement test in English and German		Oral mock exam in English	and fair
9.30-10											
10-10.30						Dr. Eszter Papp (LEG): Professional translation in practice: where, what, what with, how, for how much? (In Hungarian)	Zsuzsa Hohl: Colourful Camino (lecture in Hungarian)				
10.30-11					Enigma & Geocaching – briefing						
11-11.30									Christoph Beeh (SZTE): Deutschlernen in Deutschland und in Szeged		
11.30-12	German mock exams										
12-12.30	English beginner class –	English beginner class – open for visitors (English, Italian, French,				Dr. András Dudits (SZTE): Translation and interpreting – From learning foreign		Origó written mock exams (in English, German, French, Italian,	Éva Lencsés: Information about Goethe exams	Oral mock exam in	
12.30-13					Games in Romanian languages to m	languages to mediating a language professionally (In	Travelogues				
13-13.30	Dr. Lívia Szedmina PhD Spanish, Russain and		Games in German (e.g.	Tamás Földi - Is Latin a	Hungarian) Hunnect: Careers in	(presentations in English)	Spanish, Russian with Hungarian instructions);		German	oition	
13.30-14	(Subotica Technical College): English for			Scrabble, story cubes, pocket quiz, word association games, card games, etc.)	living or dead language? (lecture in Hungarian)	translation in the age of the Y generation (In		Goethe (C1) and ÖSD (B2) German mock exams	-		Book exhibition and fair
	Engineering in practice Gábor Csikós:				(	Hungarian) Ágnes Enyedi (ELTE): Dyslexia –					
14-14.30	Interactively about intercultural study (lecture in English)			Enigma & Geocaching – announcement of results	Facts, beliefs and opportunities (In Hungarian)	about it! (in English and	Origó written mock exams (in English,		Oral mock exam in Spanish		
14.30-15			_	d		Ágnes Enyedi (ELTE): Dylexia-friendly tasks,	German)	German, French, Italian, Spanish, Russian with	); 2) Methodology training for German teachers n, ); 2)		
15-15.30		Listening comprehension			Let's learn the Cyrillic alphabet!	methods – workshop (In Hungarian)	Culture test in English for seconary school students	Hungarian instructions); Goethe (C1) and ÖSD (B2) German mock exams		Oral mock exam in French	
15.30-16		with songs in English									
16-16.30	languages	Culture test in German for seconary school students			Oral mock exam in Russian	Péter Simon: Webpages for learning English (In Hungarian)	Information about DAAD scholarships Gen Sp	Origó written mock exams (in English, German, French, Italian, Spanish, Russian with Hungarian instructions); Goethe (C1) and ÖSD (B2) German mock exams		Oral mock exam in Italian	
16.30-17											
17-17.30					Games in French						
17.30-18											
18-18.30 18.30-19									Eva Lencsés: Information about Goethe exams		
18.30-19 19-20 20-21	Classical m	isic concert – nie	ces of music in f	oreign language	s in the Fricsay F	erenc room of the	e University of Sz			ajos krt. 79-81.; entrance: fi	rool